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A25 Truck Movement Summary 

 

 

 

0

5000

10000

15000

20000

25000

Jan 21  - Jun 21 Jul 21 - Dec 21 Jan 22 - Jun 22 Jul 22 - Dec 22

N
u

m
b

er
 o

f 
tr

u
ck

 m
o

ve
m

en
ts

Axis Title

Menangle - Truck Movements

Actual Consent


